Position

Librarian

Administration & Accounting
Supervisor

Library Technician Il
Senior Library Technician
Library Technician |
Library Technician |
Library Technician |

Library Technician |

Other Positions Held County

Yuba County
Yuba County

Yuba County
Yuba County
Yuba County
Yuba County
Yuba County
Yuba County

Department Total Wages

Library
Library

Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library

$58,224
$53,241

$31,536
$31,160
$29,818
$28,491
$7,337
$7,143

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$9,723
$14,882

$11,833
$5,927
$11,592
$11,406
$0

$0



