Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Librarian		Yuba County	Library	\$58,224	\$9,723
Administration & Accounting Supervisor		Yuba County	Library	\$53,241	\$14,882
Library Technician II		Yuba County	Library	\$31,536	\$11,833
Senior Library Technician		Yuba County	Library	\$31,160	\$5,927
Library Technician I		Yuba County	Library	\$29,818	\$11,592
Library Technician I		Yuba County	Library	\$28,491	\$11,406
Library Technician I		Yuba County	Library	\$7,337	\$0
Library Technician I		Yuba County	Library	\$7,143	\$0